Disconnect
switches
Non-fusible
Enclosed
Low Voltage Products & Systems	 18.129
ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb-control.com	 1SXU000023C0202
18
NF32X-3PB6C		  NF63X-3PB6A
3 pole
16A – 3150A
  Discount Schedule H1E: NF,  16A – 100A
  Discount Schedule H2E: NF,  125A – 800A
  Discount Schedule H3E: NF,  1200A – 3150A
	 UL general purpose		  Catalog	 List	 Catalog	 List	 Catalog	 List
	 amp rating		  number	 price	 number	 price	 number	 price
1	 Please consult factory for pricing and availability
2	 IEC rated only.
	 NF25P-3PY6A
			   NEMA Enclosure type
		  12 Plastic	 12	 7 & 9
3 Pole, 600V, 16A – 80A
Selector handle
	 UL general purpose		  Catalog	 List	 Catalog	 List	 Catalog	 List
	 amp rating		  number	 price	 number	 price	 number	 price
		  16		  NF16P-3PB6A	 $ 345	 NF162-3PB6C	 $ 309	 NF167-3P	 $ 1900
		  25		  NF25P-3PB6A	 350	 NF252-3PB6C	 314	 NF257-3P	 1925
		  40		  NF32P-3PB6A	 365	 NF322-3PB6C	 329	 NF327-3P	 1950
		  60		  NF45P-3PB6B	 400	 NF452-3PB6B	 370	 NF457-3P	 3600
		  80		  NF63P-3PB6A	 430	 NF632-3PB6A	 400	 NF637-3P	 3630
		  30		  NF30P-3PB6B	 875	 NF302-3PB6B	 780	 NF307-3P	 4150
		  60		  NF60P-3PB6B	 925	 NF602-3PB6B	 830	 NF607-3P	 4200
		  100		  NF100P-3PB6B	 975	 NF1002-3PB6B	 880	 NF1007-3P	 4250
		  125		  NF125P-3PB8A	 3000	 NF1252-3PB6A	 1400	        —	 —
		  200		  NF200P-3PB8B	 4000	 NF2002-3PB8B	 1600	        —	 —
		  400		  NF400P-3PB4B	 6000	 NF4002-3PB4B	 2900	        —	 —
	 	 600		  NF600P-3PB7B	 10,000	 NF6002-3PB7B	 5100	        —	 —
	 	 800		  NF800P-3PB4A	 16,000	 NF8002-3PB4A	 8400	        —	 —
		  1200		  NF1200P-3PB4A	 19,000	 NF12002-3PB4A	 10,400	        —	 —
		  1600		  NF1600P-3P8A	 31,000	 NF16002-3P8A	 19,400	         —	 —
	 	 2000		  NF2000P-3P8A	 37,000	 NF20002-3P8A	 23,400	         —	 —
	 	 3150 2		  NF3150P-3P8A	 42,000	 NF31502-3P8A	 28,400	         —	 —
3 Pole, 600V, 16A – 3150A
Pistol handle			   NEMA Enclosure type
		  4X Plastic	 12	 7 & 9
		  16		  NF16P-3PBJA 	 $ 295	 NF162-3PBJC	 $ 259	 —	 —
		  16, oversize		            —	 —	          —	 —	 —	 —
		  25		  NF25P-3PBJA 	 300	 NF252-3PBJC	 264	 —	 —
		  25, oversize		            —	 —	          —	 —	 —	 —
		  40		  NF32P-3PBJA 	 315	 NF322-3PBJC	 279	 —	 —
		  40, oversize		            —	 —	          —	 —	 —	 —
		  60		  NF45P-3PBJB 	 350	 NF452-3PBJB	 320	 —	 —
		  80		  NF63P-3PBJA	 380	 NF632-3PBJA	 354	 —	 —
U
L
98
U
L
50
8
U
L
50
8